Resolution approving Preliminary Condominium Plat of Pettibone Pointe Condominium, La Crosse, Wisconsin.

RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the Preliminary Condominium Plat of Pettibone Pointe Condominium, La Crosse, Wisconsin being made in accordance with the Wisconsin Statutes, is hereby approved.

I, Teri Lehrke, certify that this resolution was duly and officially adopted by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse on October 12, 2017.

Teri Lehrke, City Clerk

Seri Lehrhe

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin